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Mantorp Park
Sunday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
02 Black 1020-1040 5/17/2015 10:20 .
Qualifying started at 10:16:49
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
8 1:25.715 +1.288 10:32:47.507 8 1:26.964 +1.674 10:33:35.227
(196) Fredrik Malmberg 9 1:24.707 +0.280 10:34:12.214 9 1:25.290 10:35:00.517
1 10:21:34.774 10 1:24.427 10:35:36.641
2 1:34.240 +11.679 10:23:09.014 (169) Michael Barth
3 1:25.836 +3.275 10:24:34.850 (70) Anders Cronberg 1 10:23:20.717
4 1:23.989 +1.428 10:25:58.839 1 10:22:05.817 2 1:29.875 +4.348 10:24:50.592
5 1:24.055 +1494 10:27:22.894 2 1:27.634 +2.951 10:23:33.451 3 1:27.422 +1.895 10:26:18.014
6 1:25.984 +3.423 10:28:48.878 3 1:25.927 +1244 10:24:59.378 4 1:26.135 +0.608 10:27:44.149
7 1:25.514 +2.953 10:30:14.392 4 1:25.392 +0.709 10:26:24.770 5 1:25.674 +0.147 10:29:09.823
8 1:22.561 10:31:36.953 5 1:25.345 +0.662 10:27:50.115 6 1:25.527 10:30:35.350
6 1:24.683 10:29:14.798
(410) Jens Jensen 7 1:25.856 +1.173 10:30:40.654 (51) Pelle Meijer
1 10:21:37.625 8 1:25.439 +0.756 10:32:06.093 1 10:22:47.091
2 1:25.072 +2421 10:23:02.697 2 1:27.797 +1.963 10:24:14.888
3 1:25.761 +3.110 10:24:28.458 (49) Henrik larsson 3 1:27.274 +1.440 10:25:42.162
4 1:24.672 +2.021 10:25:53.130 1 10:27:02.040 4 1:26.628 +0.79%4 10:27:08.790
5 1:23.452 +0.801 10:27:16.582 2 1:27.476 +2.763 10:28:29.516 5 1:26.724 +0.890 10:28:35.514
6 1:22.651 10:28:39.233 3 1:26.143 +1.430 10:29:55.659 6 1:26.420 +0.586 10:30:01.934
7 1:25.505 +2.854 10:30:04.738 4 1:25.978 +1.265 10:31:21.637 7 1:25.893 +0.059 10:31:27.827
8 1:23.619 +0.968 10:31:28.357 5 1:27.106 +2.393 10:32:48.743 8 1:25.834 10:32:53.661
9 1:24.485 +1.834 10:32:52.842 6 1:25.146 +0.433 10:34:13.889 9 1:26.274 +0.440 10:34:19.935
10 1:23.799 +1.148 10:34:16.641 7 1:24.713 10:35:38.602
11 1:23.622 +0.971 10:35:40.263 (212) Marcus rolofsson
(71) Andreas Stefansen 1 10:21:59.119
(97) Staffan Lindahl 1 10:22:03.208 2 1:38.126 +12.166 10:23:37.245
1 10:21:22.267 2 1:25.197 +0373 10:23:28.405 3 1:28.226 +2.266 10:25:05.471
2 1:37.858 +14.602 10:23:00.125 3 1:26.204 +1.380 10:24:54.609 4 1:26.507 +0.547 10:26:31.978
3 1:28.875 +5.619 10:24:29.000 4 1:27.053 +2229 10:26:21.662 5 1:26.598 +0.638 10:27:58.576
4 1:25.706 +2.450 10:25:54.706 5 1:26.334 +1.510 10:27:47.996 6 1:27.506 +1.546 10:29:26.082
5 1:23.873 +0.617 10:27:18.579 6 1:26.063 +1.239 10:29:14.059 7 1:26.446 +0.486 10:30:52.528
6 1:23.256 10:28:41.835 7 1:25.223 +0.399 10:30:39.282 8 1:27.854 +1.8%4 10:32:20.382
7 1:24.498 +1.242 10:30:06.333 8 1:24.824 10:32:04.106 9 1:27.003 +1.043 10:33:47.385
8 1:23.544 +0.288 10:31:29.877 10 1:25.960 10:35:13.345
(33) Alexander Cernold
(111) Marcus Olsson 1 10:23:18.536 (23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen
1 10:23:06.583 2 1:25.697 +0.576 10:24:44.233 1 10:21:19.067
2 1:25.050 +1.292 10:24:31.633 3 1:25.616 +0.495 10:26:09.849 2 1:40.760 +14.517 10:22:59.827
3 1:25.007 +1.249 10:25:56.640 4 2:47.367 +1:22.246 10:28:57.216 3 1:28.409 +2.166 10:24:28.236
4 1:24.504 +0.746 10:27:21.144 5 1:32.150 +7.029 10:30:29.366 4 1:26.429 +0.186 10:25:54.665
5 1:24.041 +0.283 10:28:45.185 6 1:25.121 10:31:54.487 5 1:27.517 +1.274 10:27:22.182
6 1:23.991 +0.233 10:30:09.176 6 1:26.295 +0.052 10:28:48.477
7 1:23.758 10:31:32.934 (87) Cristian Bengtsson 7 1:26.243 10:30:14.720
8 1:24.142 +0.384 10:32:57.076 1 10:21:48.023
9 1:24.093 +0.335 10:34:21.169 2 1:32.828 +7.642 10:23:20.851 (54) Rasmus Erksson
3 1:28.072 +2.886 10:24:48.923 1 10:24:30.084
(79) Dennis Krieg 4 1:25.814 +0.628 10:26:14.737 2 1:27.256 +0.871 10:25:57.340
1 10:21:21.005 5 1:26.459 +1.273 10:27:41.196 3 1:27.191 +0.806 10:27:24.531
2 1:40.025 +16.115 10:23:01.030 6 1:26.974 +1.788 10:29:08.170 4 1:26.495 +0.110 10:28:51.026
3 1:26.393 +2.483 10:24:27.423 7 1:25.776 +0.590 10:30:33.946 5 1:26.475 +0.090 10:30:17.501
4 1:24.749 +0.839 10:25:52.172 8 1:25.376 +0.190 10:31:59.322 6 1:26.385 10:31:43.886
5 1:23.910 10:27:16.082 9 1:25.186 10:33:24.508 7 1:27.871 +1.486 10:33:11.757
6 1:25.448 +1.538 10:28:41.530 10 1:25.195 +0.009 10:34:49.703 8 1:26.400 +0.015 10:34:38.157
(113) Dan Obofsson (82) Jonas Dahlgren (138) Rune Romdal
1 10:22:46.605 1 10:23:25.770 1 10:22:34.202
2 1:27.758 +3.331 10:24:14.363 2 1:27.930 +2.640 10:24:53.700 2 1:27.913 +0.982 10:24:02.115
3 1:26.875 +2.448 10:25:41.238 3 1:27.256 +1.966 10:26:20.956 3 1:28.462 +1.531 10:25:30.577
4 1:25.926 +1.499 10:27:07.164 4 1:26.548 +1.258 10:27:47.504 4 1:28.048 +1.117 10:26:58.625
5 1:24.646 +0.219 10:28:31.810 5 1:25.989 +0.699 10:29:13.493 5 1:27.364 +0433 10:28:25.989
6 1:25.215 +0.788 10:29:57.025 6 1:27.037 +1.747 10:30:40.530 6 1:27.264 +0.333 10:29:53.253
7 1:24.767 +0.340 10:31:21.792 7 1:27.733 +2.443 10:32:08.263 7 1:27.418 +0.487 10:31:20.671
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
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Mantorp Park
Sunday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
02 Black 1020-1040 5/17/2015 10:20 .
Qualifying started at 10:16:49
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
8 1:26.931 10:32:47.602
(75) Bo Pedersen
1 10:22:39.910
2 1:28.550 +1.235 10:24:08.460
3 1:27.639 +0.324 10:25:36.099
4 1:27.902 +0.587 10:27:04.001
5 1:27.315 10:28:31.316
(110) Danny Lambrecht
T 10:22:32.398
2 1:29.050 +1.508 10:24:01.448
3 1:28.806 +1.264 10:25:30.254
4 1:27.542 10:26:57.796
5 1:27.79%4 +0.252 10:28:25.590
6 1:27.830 +0.288 10:29:53.420
7 1:27.921 +0379 10:31:21.341
8 1:27.779 +0.237 10:32:49.120
(75) Jimmy Kvarnstrgm
T 10:23:27.093
2 1:28.992 +0.955 10:24:56.085
3 1:28.161 +0.124 10:26:24.246
4 1:28.802 +0.765 10:27:53.048
5 1:30.695 +2.658 10:29:23.743
6 1:28.037 10:30:51.780
7 1:28.136 +0.099 10:32:19.916
8 2:13.128 +45.091 10:34:33.044
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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